FNB Bank Branches Opened or Closed

(since January 1, 2023)

OPENED BRANCHES

Mayfield Main

On January 16, 2024, the Mayfield Main branch reopened at 101 E Broadway, Mayfield, Kentucky, 42066. The branch was temporarily closed after it was destroyed by a tornado on December 10, 2021. The main office primarily serves Graves County, as well as smaller communities in the area.

MSA: N/A State: 21 County: 083

Census Tract: 0201.00

CLOSED BRANCHES

Mayfield Downtown

On January 12, 2024, the temporary Mayfield Downtown Branch closed at 201 North 8th Street, Mayfield, Kentucky, 42066. Staff from the temporary branch moved back to Mayfield Main, one block away, on January 16, 2024. The Mayfield Downtown branch was a temporary branch that was opened on December 1, 2022, after Mayfield Main was destroyed by a tornado in 2021.

MSA: N/A State: 21 County: 083

Census Tract: 0201.00